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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

11 Sunday 3-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

37 Tuesday 5-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN B HAWKS LEAFS

52 Friday 8-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

64 Tuesday 12-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

80 Friday 15-Oct 7:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS PUB NIGHT

111 Sunday 17-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN B HAWKS RANGERS BOWSER

150 Saturday 23-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

176 Monday 25-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN B HAWKS HABS

203 Saturday 30-Oct 4:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS HNIC

229 Monday 1-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

243 Wednesday 3-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN A RANGERS HAWKS

269 Sunday 7-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

302 Wednesday 10-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B HABS HAWKS

312 Friday 12-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

336 Sunday 14-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN A HAWKS BRUINS

403 Tuesday 23-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

449 Monday 29-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B HAWKS RANGERS

455 Tuesday 30-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B HAWKS HABS

472 Friday 3-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN B WINGS HAWKS

495 Sunday 5-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN B BRUINS HAWKS

512 Wednesday 8-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

522 Friday 10-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

560 Friday 17-Dec 6:30 PM MAIN B HABS HAWKS PUB NIGHT

620 Wednesday 5-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN A HAWKS RANGERS

624 Thursday 6-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN A HAWKS BRUINS

639 Saturday 8-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

715 Tuesday 18-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

762 Monday 24-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

785 Friday 28-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

809 Sunday 30-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN A WINGS HAWKS

828 Wednesday 2-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS BRUINS

844 Friday 4-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN B HAWKS RANGERS

864 Sunday 6-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN A HAWKS LEAFS

880 Tuesday 8-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

906 Monday 14-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN A HAWKS HABS

910 Tuesday 15-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

943 Sunday 20-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

586 Wednesday 23-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN A WINGS HAWKS

695 Saturday 26-Feb 4:30 PM MAIN B WINGS HAWKS

738 Sunday 27-Feb 7:00 PM MAIN A RANGERS HAWKS

974 Monday 28-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN A RANGERS HAWKS

1007 Sunday 6-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

1042 Wednesday 9-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN A HABS HAWKS

1053 Friday 11-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN B WINGS HAWKS

1072 Sunday 13-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS BRUINS

RR018 Wednesday 16-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN A RANGERS HAWKS

RR037 Sunday 20-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

RR070 Friday 25-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

RR086 Sunday 27-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

RR106 Tuesday 29-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B HAWKS BRUINS

RR127 Sunday 3-Apr 4:30 PM MAIN B CHAMPIONSHIP


